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Cambodia

Bathily, Kady (Ms.) Head of Learning, Monitoring and  Aide et Action International kadyf.bathily@aide-et-action.org
Evaluation

Giroux, Frangois Advisor of Ministry of Education ~ Ministry of Education, Youth fgiroux8@gmail.com
Youth and Sport and Sport

Gulzar, Abid Associate Director of Advocacy World Vision International — abid_gulzar@wvi.org
and Justice for Children — Asia Asia and Pacific Regional
and Pacific Office

Sangvat, Tim Director of Mondulkiri Education  Ministry of Education, Youth tim.sang.vat@moeys.gov.kh
Youth and Sport and Sport

Somany, Ouk (Ms.) Deputy Director of Curriculum Ministry of Education, Youth ouk.somany7@gmail.com
Development and Sport

Sopheak, Sam Deputy Director of Teacher Ministry of Education, Youth sopheak744638@yahoo.com
Training and Sport

Tara, Phon (Ms.) Deputy Director of Planning Ministry of Education, Youth phon.tara@moeys.gov.kh

and Sport
Vuthy, Va Director of Vocational Orientation  Ministry of Education, Youth va.vuthy@moeys.gov.kh

Department and Sport
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Maulana, Tri

Wiryono, Sutarum

Saharkhiz, Ebrahim

Chanthalanonh, Mana

Phonthachit, Dockeo (Ms.)

Nor Saidatul, Zamzam Amin (Ms.)

Zulkarnain, Zurina (Ms.)

Title

Indonesia

Technical Advisor of Sustainable
Economic Development Program
through Technical and VVocational

Education and Training (SED
TVET) Program
Education Officer of Indonesia

Resident Mission/South-east Asia

Regional Department
Iran

Deputy Minister of Education in
Secondary Education

Lao PDR

Coordination of Monitoring and
Evaluation

Head of Division &

Education for All — Fast Track
Initiative Program Manager in
Planning

Malaysia

Educational Planning and
Research Division
Educational Planning and
Research Division

Institution

Deutsche Gesellschaft flir
Internationale Zusammenarbeit
(GIZ) - Indonesia

Asian Development Bank
(ADB), Indonesia

Ministry of Education

Dvv-International. Regional
Office South and Southeast
Asia

Ministry of Education and
Sports

Ministry of Education

Ministry of Education

Email

tri.maulana@giz.de

swiryono@adb.org

edusa@moe.ir

Chanthalanonh@dvv-
international.la

dockeo_p@yahoo.com

saidatul.amin@maoe.gov.my

zurina.zulkarnain@moe.gov.my
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Lonjid, Itgel (Ms.)

Malar, San (Ms.)

Acharya, Jaya Prasad
Aryal, Kerry (Ms.)

Banham, Louise (Ms.)
Bhandari, Rudra Hari

Pokhrel Sharma, Kamal Prasad

Shrestha, Narayan Krishna

Ible, Wayne

Title

Mongolia
Social Sector Officer of Mongolia

Resident Mission, East Asia
Regional Department

Myanmar

Education Officer (Policy) of
Education Section

Nepal
Deputy Director of Education

Programme Manager of Education

First Secretary of Education

District Education Officer of
Education
Director of Education

Under Secretary of Education

Singapore

Regional Director/Chief
Academic Officer SE Asia

Institution

Asian Development Bank
(ADB), Mongolia

The United Nations Children's
Fund (UNICEF)

Ministry of Education
European Union Delegation

European Union Delegation to
Nepal

District Education Office
Saptari, Ministry of Education
Ministry of Education

Ministry of Education

GEMS Education

Email

ilonjid@adb.org

msan@unicef.org

ajapjaya@yahoo.co.uk
Kerry. ARY AL@eeas.europa.eu

Louise.Banham@Eeas.Europa.Eu
bhandarirh@yahoo.com

pokhrelk@gmail.com

narayan.nks@gmail.com

wayne.ible@gemseducation.com
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Lilo, Jullian Fenny (Ms.)

Luihenue, Marion (Ms.)

Maneelek, Rangsan

Parker, Sue (Ms.)

Nguyen, Thi Bich Ngoc (Ms.)

Title Institution
Solomon Islands
Chief Education Officer Ministry of Education and

Human Resources
Development

Principal Education Officer of Ministry of Education and
Primary Education Division Human Resources
Development

Thailand
Office Basic Education Ministry of Education
Commission (OBEC)

UAE

Global Director, Skills GEMS Education solutions

Vietnam
Program Officer Deutsche Gesellschaft fur

Internationale
Zusammenarbeit (G1Z) GmbH

Email

Jlilo@mehrd.gov.sb

luihenuemarion@yahoo.co.uk

maneelek@yahoo.com

sue.parker@gemseducation.com

ngoc.nguyen@giz.de



